Atomic Layer Deposition (ALD) Valves     1
ATOM
IC
LAYER
DEPOSITION
Atomic Layer Deposi t ion (ALD) Valves
■	 Ultrahigh cycle life with high-speed actuation
■	 Cv range from 0.27 to 1.7

pilot valve assemblies, page 7, heater cartridge holes, page
7, and optical position sensors, page 12, are available .
Ordering Information
To order one option, add a designator to the valve ordering
number . To order two or more options, add the designators in
the sequence shown below .
Examples:
6LVV-ALD3BW4-P-CH for a valve with heater cartridge holes
6LVV-ALD3BW4-P-CS for a valve with electronic actuator-
position sensor with short pigtail electrical connector
6LVV-ALD3BW4-P-CSLH for a valve with electronic actuator-
position sensor with long cable with flying leads electrical
connector and heater cartridge holes
6LVV-A3T1V333P-AAV for a multivalve manifold with solenoid
pilot valve assembly on valve 2
6LVV-A31V333P-ASVASV for a multivalve manifold with
electronic actuator-position sensor with short pigtail
electrical connector and solenoid pilot valve assembly on
both valves
6LVV – ALD3BW4-P-C S V H